EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1n Y.Me. ATTIKHZ

FENIKO NOZ/MEIO "ZISMANOTIAEIO - AMAAIA ®AEMITK"
NOZ/KH MONAAA "3ISMANOTFAEIO"
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Eneiyovoec Xelpoupykeg EmepBaoelg

ano 16/5/2020 éwg 31/5/2020

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: A" XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ
ErKAPZIO2TOMIA
NEAPOMOIHZH TPAYMATOZ (KOAOZTOMIA)
ANOKATAXTAZH OM®AAOKHAHZ (MEPIZOITMENH)
ENTEPEKTOMH (IZXAIMIA ENTEPQY)
NHZTIAOZTOMIA (2YTKAEIZH)
ZKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH (PLASTRON)

EPEYNHTIKH AAMMAPOTOMIA + Y2TEPEKTOMH

XOAOKYZTEKTOMH (AANAPOZKOIMIKH) + ATMTOKATAXTAZH
OM®AANOKHAHZ

2KQAHKOEIAEKTOMH

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: AITEIOXEIPOYPIIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHE ENEMBAZHS
EMBOAEKTOMH (AP. KATQ AKPOY)
XEIPOYPTIKOS KAGAPIEMOZ (NEKPQTIKH EZXAPA KOAOBQMATOS)
TOMOGETHZH (MONIMOY KAGETHPA AIMOKAGAPSHS)
EMBOAEKTOMH (AP. AKPOY)
AMOKATASTAZH ANEYPYSMATOS KOIAIAKHZ AOPTHS
AKPQTHPIAZMOS (AP. $KEAOYS)
EMBOAEKTOMH (AEZIOY KATQ AKPOY)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: B” XEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBASHS
SKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
SKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH (OZEIA)
SKQAHKOEIAEKTOMH
AMOKATASTAZH BOYBONOKHAHZ (AP)
SYPPA®H (STOMAXOY)

BIOWIA (YNEPKAEIAIOY AEMDAAENA)

1/3

Tetaptn, 3 louviou 2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

17/5/2020
19/5/2020
21/5/2020
21/5/2020
25/5/2020
25/5/2020
27/5/2020
28/5/2020

28/5/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

17/5/2020
19/5/2020
20/5/2020
20/5/2020
24/5/2020
26/5/2020
29/5/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

20/5/2020
20/5/2020
24/5/2020
24/5/2020
24/5/2020
25/5/2020
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: ©@QPAKOXEIPOYPTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ ENMEMBASHS
TOMOOETHEH KAOETHPA MAPOXETEYSHE ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMNOGETHSH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYZHS ©@QPAKA (Bullau) (AE)

TOMOOETHEH KAOETHPA NMAPOXETEYZHE OQPAKA (Bullau)
(BILLAW)

TOMNOGETHZH KAGETHPA NAPOXETEYZHZ ©OQPAKA (Bullau)

TOMOOETHZH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYZHX ©OQPAKA (Bullau)
(BILLAW)

TOMOOETHZH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEY2ZHZ ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMOOETHZIH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYZHX ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMOOETHZH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEY2ZHZ ©QPAKA (Bullau)
TOMOOETHZH KAGETHPA MAPOXETEYZHX ©OQPAKA (Bullau)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OYPOAOTIKO
EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ ENMEMBAZHZ
KYZTEOAIOOTPIWIA
PIG TAIL (AAAATH)
AMNOKATAZTAZH OZXEOKHAH2
TOMNOGETHZH Pig-Tail
TOMOOETHZH Pig-Tail (AE)
TOMNOGETHZH Pig-Tail
AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OlKOY KYZTHZ + AIMOZTAXH
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + PIG TAIL

A®AIPEZH Pig-Tail + OYPHTHPOAIGOTPIWIA + TOMOGETHZH Pig-
Tail

AOAIPEZH Pig-Tail + OYPHTHPOAIGOTPIWIA + TOMOGETHZH Pig-
Tail

AQAIPESH Pig-Tail + TONOOETHZH Pig-Tail
ANOKATASTASH (SYSTPO®H OSXEOY AE)
TOMOGETHZH Pig-Tail (AE)

TOMNOGETHSH Pig-Tail (AP)

TOMOGETHZH Pig-Tail (AP)

AAAATH KAGETHPQN (PIG TAIL)
OYPHTHPOAIOOTPIWIA + TOMOOETHSH Pig-Tail (AE)
AIMOSTASH + AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTFKOY KYSTHE
TOMO®ETHZH Pig-Tail

KYSTEOAIOOTPIWIA

2/3

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

20/5/2020
20/5/2020
20/5/2020

22/5/2020
24/5/2020

27/5/2020
28/5/2020
28/5/2020
29/5/2020

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZHZ

16/5/2020
16/5/2020
16/5/2020
16/5/2020
16/5/2020
18/5/2020
18/5/2020
20/5/2020
20/5/2020

20/5/2020

21/5/2020
22/5/2020
22/5/2020
22/5/2020
24/5/2020
24/5/2020
24/5/2020
25/5/2020
25/5/2020
28/5/2020



21 TOMOGETHSH Pig-Tail (AF) 28/5/2020

22 AIOYPHOPIKH EKTOMH OTKOY KY2THZ 29/5/2020
23 EZAXNQZH (NMOAAANAQN MOPOQMATQN KYZTHE) 29/5/2020

O AwwKnTtAg

HAlag AaAdivag
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